
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 964.771,73R$            82.655,30R$              82.655,30R$              82.655,30R$ -R$  20/02/2023 27/02/2023 -
Fevereiro 979.912,52R$            84.314,01R$              84.314,01R$              84.314,01R$ 20/03/2023 20/03/2023 -
Março 965.107,14R$            83.417,74R$              83.417,74R$              83.417,74R$ 20/04/2023 20/04/2023 -
Abril 976.488,15R$            85.289,75R$              85.289,75R$              85.289,75R$ 19/05/2023 19/05/2023 -
Maio 996.235,10R$                87.109,73R$  87.109,73R$              87.109,73R$ 20/06/2023 20/06/2023 -
Junho 1.007.713,00R$             88.271,64R$  88.271,64R$              88.271,64R$ 20/07/2023 20/07/2023 -
Julho 1.013.245,80R$             88.636,19R$  88.636,19R$              88.636,19R$ 18/08/2023 18/08/2023 -
Agosto 1.014.690,76R$             88.805,88R$  88.805,88R$              88.805,88R$ 20/09/2023 20/09/2023 -
Setembro 1.741.368,51R$             145.999,88R$                145.999,88R$            145.999,88R$ 20/10/2023 20/10/2023 -
Outubro 1.062.016,65R$             93.879,50R$  93.879,50R$              93.879,50R$ 20/11/2023 20/11/2023 -
Novembro 879.355,00R$                75.089,32R$  75.089,32R$              75.089,32R$ 20/12/2023 20/12/2023 -
Dezembro 1.246.849,40R$             121.137,62R$                121.137,62R$            121.137,62R$ 19/01/2024 19/01/2024 -
13º Salário 780.738,50R$                65.410,78R$  65.410,78R$              65.410,78R$ 20/12/2023 20/12/2023 -
Total 13.628.492,26           1.190.017,34             1.190.017,34             1.190.017,34 -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS
Janeiro 964.771,73R$            202.602,02R$            202.602,02R$             R$ 7.895,94 194.706,08R$     20/02/2023 27/02/2023
Fevereiro 979.912,52R$            205.781,47R$            205.781,47R$            8.437,70R$ 197.343,77R$     20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 965.107,14R$            202.672,42R$            202.672,42R$            13.421,59R$  189.250,83R$     20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 976.488,15R$            205.062,43R$            205.062,43R$            13.370,22R$  191.692,21R$     19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 996.235,10R$            209.209,38R$                209.209,38R$            13.463,26R$  195.746,12R$     20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 1.007.713,00R$         211.619,74R$                211.619,74R$            10.558,47R$  201.061,27R$     20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 1.013.245,80R$         212.781,63R$                212.781,63R$            6.898,64R$ 205.882,99R$     18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 1.014.690,76R$         213.085,03R$                213.085,03R$            9.849,06R$ 203.235,97R$     20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 1.741.368,51R$         365.687,60R$                365.687,60R$            9.527,10R$ 356.160,50R$     20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 1.062.016,65R$         223.023,98R$                223.023,98R$            7.516,15R$ 215.507,83R$     20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 879.355,00R$            184.664,56R$                184.664,56R$            8.164,50R$ 176.500,06R$     20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Dezembro 1.246.849,40R$         261.837,91R$                261.837,91R$            8.463,11R$ 253.374,80R$     19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 780.738,50R$            163.954,89R$                163.954,89R$            6.398,00R$ 157.556,89R$     20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 13.628.492,26           2.861.983,06             2.861.983,06             123.963,74 2.738.019,32       
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 128.783,07R$            10.924,16R$              10.924,16R$              10.924,16R$    20/02/2023 20/02/2023 - 
Fevereiro 135.098,01R$            11.494,18R$              11.494,18R$              11.494,18R$    20/03/2023 20/03/2023 - 
Março 143.675,09R$            12.324,82R$              12.324,82R$              12.324,82R$    20/04/2023 20/04/2023 - 
Abril 147.451,42R$            12.717,72R$              12.717,72R$              12.717,72R$    19/05/2023 19/05/2023 - 
Maio 153.682,44R$               13.330,57R$ 13.330,57R$              13.330,57R$    20/06/2023 20/06/2023 - 
Junho 156.611,64R$               13.368,75R$ 13.368,75R$              13.368,75R$    20/07/2023 20/07/2023 - 
Julho 158.577,48R$               13.579,44R$ 13.579,44R$              13.579,44R$    18/08/2023 18/08/2023 - 
Agosto 149.192,30R$               12.860,51R$ 12.860,51R$              12.860,51R$    20/09/2023 20/09/2023 - 
Setembro 147.044,04R$               12.651,52R$ 12.651,52R$              12.651,52R$    20/10/2023 20/10/2023 - 
Outubro 135.096,40R$               11.550,99R$ 11.550,99R$              11.550,99R$    20/11/2023 20/11/2023 - 
Novembro 142.398,70R$               12.154,64R$ 12.154,64R$              12.154,64R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023 - 
Dezembro 140.712,40R$               11.989,73R$ 11.989,73R$              11.989,73R$    19/01/2024 19/01/2024 - 
13º Salário 99.701,67R$ 8.109,90R$  8.109,90R$  8.109,90R$      20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 1.838.024,66             157.056,93 157.056,93 157.056,93      - - 

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 128.783,07R$            27.044,48R$              27.044,48R$              406,78R$         26.637,70R$    20/02/2023 28/02/2023
Fevereiro 135.098,01R$            28.370,62R$              28.370,62R$              654,03R$         27.716,59R$    20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 143.675,09R$            30.171,81R$              30.171,81R$              2.410,16R$        27.761,65R$    20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 147.451,42R$            30.964,82R$              30.964,82R$              2.398,20R$        28.566,62R$    19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 153.682,44R$            32.273,31R$ 32.273,31R$              2.338,38R$        29.934,93R$    20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 156.611,64R$            32.888,47R$ 32.888,47R$              1.064,06R$        31.824,41R$    20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 158.577,48R$            33.301,30R$ 33.301,30R$              2.109,18R$        31.192,12R$    18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 149.192,30R$            31.330,39R$ 31.330,39R$              2.811,18R$        28.519,21R$    20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 147.044,04R$            30.879,27R$ 30.879,27R$              2.052,90R$        28.826,37R$    20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 135.096,40R$            28.370,26R$ 28.370,26R$              3.957,84R$        24.412,42R$    20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 142.398,70R$            29.903,75R$ 29.903,75R$              3.377,78R$        26.525,97R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Dezembro 140.712,40R$            29.549,62R$ 29.549,62R$              2.506,02R$        27.043,60R$    19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 99.701,67R$              20.397,35R$ 20.937,35R$              1.210,00R$        19.727,35R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 1.838.024,66             385.445,45 385.985,45 27.296,51        358.688,94      
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.092.791,85R$        102.747,27R$           102.747,27R$           102.747,27R$    20/02/2023 28/02/2023
Fevereiro 1.605.898,31R$        148.607,80R$           148.607,80R$           148.607,80R$    20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 2.002.927,18R$        186.269,31R$           186.269,31R$           186.269,31R$    20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 1.871.033,64R$        176.552,32R$           176.552,32R$           176.552,32R$    19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 1.878.172,62R$            176.750,88R$                176.750,88R$           176.750,88R$    20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 1.897.951,77R$            178.159,54R$                178.159,54R$           178.159,54R$    20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 1.911.994,79R$            179.235,24R$                179.235,24R$           179.235,24R$    18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 1.915.371,68R$            179.006,65R$                179.006,65R$           179.006,65R$    20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 1.909.784,34R$            179.390,97R$                179.390,97R$           179.390,97R$    20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 1.857.788,34R$            174.038,74R$                174.038,74R$           174.038,74R$    20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 1.859.536,48R$            174.517,56R$                174.517,56R$           174.517,56R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Dezembro 1.861.775,16R$            174.596,93R$                174.596,93R$           174.596,93R$    19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 1.573.521,34R$            142.977,88R$                142.977,88R$           142.977,88R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 23.238.547,50           2.172.851,09             2.172.851,09             2.172.851,09     -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 1.092.791,85R$        229.486,31R$           229.486,31R$            R$         10.457,97 219.028,34R$          20/02/2023 28/02/2023
Fevereiro 1.605.898,31R$        337.314,79R$           337.314,79R$           27.755,68R$         309.559,11R$          20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 2.002.927,18R$        420.613,96R$           420.613,96R$           31.414,27R$         389.199,69R$          20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 1.871.033,64R$        392.916,08R$           392.916,08R$           30.506,14R$         362.409,94R$          19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 1.878.172,62R$        394.415,36R$                394.415,36R$           26.951,45R$         367.463,91R$          20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 1.897.951,77R$        398.568,97R$                398.568,97R$           19.812,20R$         378.756,77R$          20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 1.911.994,79R$        401.517,97R$                401.517,97R$           18.443,58R$         383.074,39R$          18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 1.915.371,68R$        402.227,07R$                402.227,07R$           16.288,11R$         385.938,96R$          20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 1.909.784,34R$        401.053,76R$                401.053,76R$           21.335,32R$         379.718,44R$          20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 1.857.788,34R$        390.314,62R$                390.314,62R$           21.224,36R$         369.090,26R$          20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 1.859.536,48R$        390.501,72R$                390.501,72R$           25.072,41R$         365.429,31R$          20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Dezembro 1.861.775,16R$        390.971,84R$                390.971,84R$           22.197,27R$         368.774,57R$          19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 1.573.521,34R$        330.439,38R$                330.439,38R$           16.907,03R$         313.532,35R$          20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 23.238.547,50           4.880.341,83             4.880.341,83             288.365,79        4.591.976,04            
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